RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPORATION

f FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing

under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of 972! 2817
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the recetpt whereof is 972381
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
ROBERT M RUSS80C AND BLIZABRTH M RUSB0O HIS WIFE

of the County of CooX and State of Iilinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whalsoever it may havc acquired in, through or by a ceriain Mortgage
Deed hearing the date of April 19, 1991 and recorded in the Recorder's
office of cook County, in the State of lllinois, as Document No.

91213446 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of
Rents bearing the date of April 15, 1991 and recorded in the Recorder's
office of COOK County in the State of Illinocis, as Document No.
XXXXXXXXXX to the premises therein described, situated in the County of

CoOKX and the State of 1llinois, as follows, to wit:

s
z00 S70/ . .
Ve DO 10 ‘7 /?'{/

“Sce-aitached Legal Description”

DEPT-01 RECORDING $23.00
Reat Estate Tax Number: 33-06-300- & 4000 TO0012 TRAN 4522 04/03/97 12847100
e Estale Tax Tumber: 33-06 7 240 4 CG ¥—9 7232817

Property Address: 2243 HUTCHISON RD COOK COUNTY RECORDER

FLOSSMOOR 1L 60412

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caus:d its.corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its

8r. Vice President and attested by its Asst. Vice Prusident this 247TH day of March 1997775
Jeanettc ¥, runchion. 8r. V:I.cz President

Conrad W. Schmitial, Asst. Vice President

STATE OF ILLINOIS } §S

COUNTY OF /(. /]
I, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO EREBY CERTIFY that

Jeanette M. Funchion personally known lo me to be the 8x. Vice President of FINANZI*L FEDERAL Trust &
Savings Bank and Conrad W. Schmittel personally known fo me to be the Asst., Vice Preridant of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally
acknowledged that as such8x, Vice President and Asst. Vice President they signed and delivared the said
instrument of writing as 8, Vice Presidentand Aast. Vice President of said corporation and caused the corporate
seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Dircctors of said corporation as their free and
volunlary acl, and as the free and volumary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 14TH day of Narch 1997

V‘\":..\p’-r\.-,:‘. Rl N -"..'-"-“f‘-“-'"‘"‘n"""af L"S .
> S R vuuf 9 LA

Beverly J. Koslowskd” , Notary Public

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:

Dee Kruse Financia} Federal Trust & Savings Bank

Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 1401 N. Larkin Avenue
Loan # 6800063516 Joliet, IL 60435 ﬂlgl

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ©00K COUNTY, !




UNOFFICIAL COPY

*=
. -
- .
. = - .
- .
— - bl

J.-.W,Y«mfﬁ...d.l.‘ u.ewt %

ST e e

s P >

TR i e PO

Ly et




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDRR "A"
LEGAL DESCRIFTION

PARCERL 1: 70T 12 IN BLOCK 9 IN FLOSSMOOR PARK, BEING A 8UB-
DIVISION 1N IfE WEET 1/2 OF THE BOUTHWEST 1/4 AND THE SOUTH
BAST 1/4 OF WL SOUTHWEBST 1/4 OF BECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH,
RANGE 14 EAST Cf THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MRRIDIAN, IN COOR COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

PARCRL 2: THAT PAXT Q™ VACATED 187TH STREET LYING NGRTH AND
ADJOINING PARCRL 1 AS VACATED BY ORDINANCE RECORDED NOVEMBER
3, 1975 A8 DOCUMEBNT 23278034, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.#*¥*+







